
MODUS

MODUS 2 Midface
P R O D U C T  I N F O R M AT I O N



medartis.com

2  |  MODUS 2 Midface



medartis.com

MODUS 2 Midface  |  3

Contents
 4	 Explore Various Perspectives
 5	 Plates
 6	 Orbital Plating System OPS 
 7	 Mesh Plates 
 8	 Technology 
 9	 Cortical Screw Design
10	 Instruments 
		  Orbital Retractors 
		  Mesh Cutting Pliers
11 	 Storage 
12	 Ordering Information 

For further information regarding the MODUS 2 product line visit www.medartis.com.



medartis.com

4  |  MODUS 2 Midface

Explore Various Perspectives 

The MODUS 2 Midface system is designed to support surgi-
cal workflows with a wide selection of plate designs and a 
unified  instrumentation approach. All screws are compatible 
across plates, and a single screwdriver is used throughout 
the system, reducing the number of required instruments.

An intuitive, color-coded identification system for twist drills 
and screws facilitates selection during procedures. The sys-
tem also includes a comprehensive screw portfolio, such as 
self-drilling SpeedTip screws, and is available in sterile packag-
ing to support procedural organization and efficient handling.
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Plates

Some plates feature bars 
in the bridging zones

A range of plate thicknesses to accommodate 
all anatomical midface regions in terms of bone 
thickness, soft tissue coverage and stability

Rounded edges and a smooth surface

Low plate profile (from 
0.5 mm thickness)

MODUS 2 Midface plates offer a broad selection of 
anatomical and indication-specific plate designs to support 
midface trauma management, fixation of maxillary 
osteotomies, and reconstructive procedures. The system is 
organized by plate thickness, ranging from 0.5 mm to  

1 mm, offering versatile options tailored to diverse clinical 
indications and surgeon preferences. Developed to support 
intraoperative flexibility and precise adaptation, MODUS 2 
Midface plates are a practical solution for midface 
procedures.
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Orbital Plating System OPS

Simple cutting

Low profile height 

Additional bars for 
optimal stability

MODUS 2 Orbital Plates are designed to support precise 
reconstruction of orbital floor and wall defects.* 

Manufactured from flexible pure titanium, the implants 
feature low profile heights of 0.35 mm and 0.4 mm to 
support precise contouring and anatomical adaptation. The 

3D mesh structure reflects orbital anatomy and includes 
predefined cutting zones. Integrated bars add structural 
stability where needed.
Available in four implant geometries, the system is designed 
to accommodate a range of fracture patterns across 
categories I–IV. 

Special implant design (3D shape)

Adaptable solution for orbital reconstruction.

* Jaquiéry C, Aeppli C, Cornelius P, Palmowsky A, Kunz C, Hammer B. Reconstruction of orbital wall defects: critical review of 72 patients. 
Int J Oral Maxillofac Surg. 2007;36(3):193-199. doi:10.1016/j.ijom.2006.11.002
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Mesh Plates

Two adjacent rounded corners 

MODUS 2 Mesh Plates are available in two  sizes, each 
offered in three different thicknesses, 0.25 mm, 0.4 mm, 
and 0.6 mm, to accommodate a broad range of clinical 
needs. The 3D mesh structure is engineered for adaptability, 
with a design that allows for screw head countersinking 
when needed.

Each plate features two adjacent rounded corners  
(50 × 50 mm size) to facilitate positioning, along with 
smooth surfaces and rounded edges.

Rounded edges and 
a smooth surface

Low profile height:  
0.25 mm / 0.4 mm / 0.6 mm

3D mesh design

The plate design allows 
countersinking of the screw head

Versatile design.
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-	 Functionally unique cutting with immediate bite

-	 Immediate cutting of the bone with only slight 
axial pressure

-	 The triangular tip design permits simultaneous 
drilling, tapping, and compression of the bone 
tissue*

-	 The triangular tip design results in increased 
pull-stability*

-	 Reduced insertion torque thanks to the 
polygonal tip and tapered shaft

SpeedTip Thread Design

Technology

-	HexaDrive screw head design:

-	 HexaDrive interface with self-holding  
properties between screw and screwdriver

-	 Increased torque transmission 

-	 Simplified screw pick-up due to the  
self-holding technology

-	Atraumatic screw tip provides soft tissue  
protection when inserting screws bicortically

-	Soft tissue protection due to smooth screw  
head design

-	Double-threaded screws reduce screw insertion time

-	 Increased torsional, bending and shear stability  
due to conical core

-	Precision cut thread profile for sharpness  
and self-tapping properties

Screw Features
Contact surface for

screw retention (red)

Contact surface for torque 
transmission (green)

* Heidemann W, Terheyden H, Gerlach KL. Analysis of the osseous/metal interface of drill free screws and self-tapping screws. 
J Craniomaxillofac Surg. 2001;29(2):69-74. 
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Cortical Screw Design
MODUS 2 cortical screws feature an optimized thread 
design at the screw head and a tapered shaft, enhancing 
insertion behavior.

Tapered shaft

Bone

Plate

Thread at the screw head
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Easy to shape 
material

A scale helps to 
estimate the orbital 

dimensions

Shape adjusted to the 
anatomy of the orbital 

bone structure

Orbital Retractors

Mesh Cutting Pliers

The MODUS 2 Midface OPS includes three orbital retractors 
– left, right, and neutral – to protect orbital soft tissue and to 
determine the defect size. Each retractor features both small 
and large ends, with shapes and dimensions specifically 
matched to the MODUS 2 Midface orbital floor plate designs 
for optimal fit and access.

The mesh cutting pliers can cut any type of mesh.  
The cutting process rounds off the cut edge.

left

right

Instruments
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	- Compact, clearly arranged system 

	- Easy to use 

	- User-friendly storage of implants and instruments 

	- Validated cleaning and sterilization of the implants in the container

Storage
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Ordering Information

Orbital Floor Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67), semi-rigid
� Plate thickness: 0.35 mm / 0.4 mm

Mesh
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67), semi-rigid
� Plate thickness: 0.25 mm / 0.4 mm / 0.6 mm

M2-7088S M2-7089S M2-7090S M2-7091S M2-7092S M2-7093S

Art. No. STERILE Description Plate Thickness Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7440 M2-7440S 1 – 2 small 0.35 mm 12 1
M2-7442 M2-7442S 1 – 2 large 0.35 mm 12 1
M2-7444 M2-7444S 2 – 4 small 0.4 mm  6 1
M2-7446 M2-7446S 2 – 4 large 0.4 mm  6 1

Art. No. STERILE Description Size Plate Thickness Pieces / Pkg
M2-7088S mesh 1 50 × 50 mm 0.25 mm 1
M2-7089S mesh 2 50 × 50 mm 0.4 mm 1
M2-7090S mesh 3 50 × 50 mm 0.6 mm 1
M2-7091S mesh 1 100 × 100 mm 0.25 mm 1
M2-7092S mesh 2 100 × 100 mm 0.4 mm 1
M2-7093S mesh 3 100 × 100 mm 0.6 mm 1

M2-7446M2-7444

Scale 1:1

M2-7440 M2-7442

Scale 1:3

46 mm

39 mm

42
 m

m

42
 m

m

43 mm

38 mm

47
 m

m

47
 m

m
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Midface Plates t = 0.5 mm

Straight Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)	
� Plate thickness: 0.5 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7000 M2-7000S straight 20 1
M2-7001 M2-7001S straight 4 1
M2-7002 M2-7002S straight 6 1
M2-7003 M2-7003S straight 8 1
M2-7004 M2-7004S straight 6 mm 4 1
M2-7005 M2-7005S straight 9 mm 4 1

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7006 M2-7006S L left 100° 6 mm 10 (4/6) 1
M2-7007 M2-7007S L right 100° 6 mm 10 (4/6) 1
M2-7008 M2-7008S L left 100° 6 mm 6 (3/3) 1
M2-7009 M2-7009S L right 100° 6 mm 6 (3/3) 1
M2-7010 M2-7010S L left 100° 6 mm 4 (2/2) 1
M2-7011 M2-7011S L right 100° 6 mm 4 (2/2) 1

L Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)	
� Plate thickness: 0.5 mm

M2-7007 M2-7006

20 mm17 mm 23 mm15 mm

M2-7004 M2-7005 M2-7001 M2-7002

31 mm

M2-7003 M2-7000

79 mm

M2-7011 right right rightleft left leftM2-7010 M2-7009 M2-7008

Scale 1:1

17
 m

m

13
 m

m

29
 m

m



medartis.com

14  |  MODUS 2 Midface

Y Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)
� Plate thickness: 0.5 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7014 M2-7014S Y 6 mm 8 (5/3) 1
M2-7015 M2-7015S Y 6 mm 6 (3/3) 1

M2-7014

23
 m

m

M2-7015

21
 m

m

X Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)
� Plate thickness: 0.5 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7016 M2-7016S X 6 mm 6 1
M2-7017 M2-7017S X 9 mm 6 1
M2-7018 M2-7018S X 4 1

M2-7017 M2-7016

21
 m

m

18
 m

m

M2-7018

14
 m

m

12 mm

12 mm

12 mm

T Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)
� Plate thickness: 0.5 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7012 M2-7012S T 8 (3/5) 1
M2-7013 M2-7013S T 6 mm 7 (3/4) 1

M2-7012

23
 m

m

M2-7013

21
 m

m

11 mm
11 mm

14 mm

14 mm

Scale 1:1



medartis.com

MODUS 2 Midface  |  15

M2-7019

M2-7021 M2-7020

H Plate
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)	
� Plate thickness: 0.5 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7019 M2-7019S H 4 mm 11 1

Art. No. STERILE Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7020 M2-7020S curved 12 1
M2-7021 M2-7021S curved 6 1

Orbital Rim Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)	
� Plate thickness: 0.5 mm

19
 m

m

Grid Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)
� Plate thickness: 0.5 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7022 M2-7022S H 4 (2x2) 1
M2-7023 M2-7023S H 4 (2x2) 1
M2-7024 M2-7024S H 6 (3x2) 1
M2-7025 M2-7025S H 8 (4x2) 1
M2-7026 M2-7026S H 18 (9x2) 1

M2-7023 M2-7024 M2-7025 M2-7026

15
 m

m 21
 m

m

51
 m

m

M2-7022

9 
m

m

9 
m

m

44 mm

23 mm

11 mm

9 mm

9 mm

9 mm

9 mm

7

Scale 1:1
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Scale 1:1

Straight Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)
� Plate thickness: 0.6 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7027 M2-7027S straight 20 1
M2-7028 M2-7028S straight 4 1
M2-7029 M2-7029S straight 6 1
M2-7030 M2-7030S straight 8 1
M2-7031 M2-7031S straight 6 mm 4 1
M2-7032 M2-7032S straight 9 mm 4 1

Midface Plates t = 0.6 / 0.7 mm

18 mm 26 mm21 mm

M2-7031 M2-7032 M2-7029

35 mm

M2-7030 M2-7027

89 mm

17 mm

M2-7028

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7033 M2-7033S L left 100° 7.5 mm 10 (4/6) 1
M2-7034 M2-7034S L right 100° 7.5 mm 10 (4/6) 1
M2-7035 M2-7035S L left 100° 7.5 mm 6 (3/3) 1
M2-7036 M2-7036S L right 100° 7.5 mm 6 (3/3) 1
M2-7037 M2-7037S L left 100° 7.5 mm 4 (2/2) 1
M2-7038 M2-7038S L right 100° 7.5 mm 4 (2/2) 1

L Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)	
� Plate thickness: 0.6 mm

M2-7034 M2-7033M2-7038 M2-7037 M2-7036 M2-7035

15
 m

m 19
 m

m

33
 m

m

rightrightright leftleftleft
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Scale 1:1

T Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)
� Plate thickness: 0.6 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7045 M2-7045S T 8 (3/5) 1
M2-7046 M2-7046S T 6 mm 7 (3/4) 1

M2-7045M2-7046

Y Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)
� Plate thickness: 0.6 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7047 M2-7047S Y 6 mm 8 (5/3) 1
M2-7048 M2-7048S Y 6 mm 6 (3/3) 1

M2-7047

23
 m

m

M2-7048

Z Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)
� Plate thickness: 0.6 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7039 M2-7039S Z left 100° 7.5 mm 10 (4/6) 1
M2-7040 M2-7040S Z right 100° 7.5 mm 10 (4/6) 1
M2-7041 M2-7041S Z left 100° 7.5 mm 6 (3/3) 1
M2-7042 M2-7042S Z right 100° 7.5 mm 6 (3/3) 1
M2-7043 M2-7043S Z left 100° 7.5 mm 4 (2/2) 1
M2-7044 M2-7044S Z right 100° 7.5 mm 4 (2/2) 1

M2-7039M2-7043 M2-7041 M2-7040M2-7044 M2-7042

28
 m

m

26
 m

m

23
 m

m

25
 m

m

12 mm
12 mm

12 mm
16 mm

15
 m

m 19
 m

m

rightrightright leftleft left



medartis.com

18  |  MODUS 2 Midface

Scale 1:1

X Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)
� Plate thickness: 0.6 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7049 M2-7049S X 9 mm 6 1
M2-7050 M2-7050S X 12 mm 6 1
M2-7051 M2-7051S X 4 1

M2-7049 M2-7050

21
 m

m

24
 m

m

M2-7051

14
 m

m

H Plate
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)	
� Plate thickness: 0.6 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7052 M2-7052S H 4.5 mm 11 1

M2-7054 M2-7053

Art. No. STERILE Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7053 M2-7053S curved 12 1
M2-7054 M2-7054S curved 6 1

Orbital Rim Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)	
� Plate thickness: 0.6 mm

48 mm

25 mm

14 mm

12 mm

M2-7052

21
 m

m

12 mm

12 mm
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Scale 1:1

Grid Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)
� Plate thickness: 0.7 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7055 M2-7055S H 4.5 x 7.5 mm 4 (2x2) 1
M2-7056 M2-7056S H 7.5 x 7.5 mm 4 (2x2) 1
M2-7057 M2-7057S H 7.5 x 7.5 mm 6 (3x2) 1
M2-7058 M2-7058S H 7.5 x 7.5 mm 8 (4x2) 1
M2-7059 M2-7059S H 7.5 x 7.5 mm 18 (9x2) 1

18
 m

m 26
 m

m

63
 m

m

M2-7056 M2-7057 M2-7058 M2-7059M2-7055

11
 m

m

11
 m

m

8 mm 11 mm

11 mm

11 mm

11 mm
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Midface Plates t = 1.0 mm

Straight Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)
� Plate thickness: 1.0 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7060 M2-7060S straight 20 1
M2-7061 M2-7061S straight 4 1
M2-7062 M2-7062S straight 6 1
M2-7063 M2-7063S straight 8 1
M2-7064 M2-7064S straight 6 mm 4 1
M2-7065 M2-7065S straight 9 mm 4 1

19 mm 26 mm22 mm

M2-7064 M2-7065 M2-7062

35 mm

M2-7063 M2-7060

89 mm

17 mm

M2-7061

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7066 M2-7066S L left 100° 7.5 mm 10 (4/6) 1
M2-7067 M2-7067S L right 100° 7.5 mm 10 (4/6) 1
M2-7068 M2-7068S L left 100° 7.5 mm 6 (3/3) 1
M2-7069 M2-7069S L right 100° 7.5 mm 6 (3/3) 1
M2-7070 M2-7070S L left 100° 7.5 mm 4 (2/2) 1
M2-7071 M2-7071S L right 100° 7.5 mm 4 (2/2) 1

L Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)	
� Plate thickness: 1.0 mm

M2-7071 M2-7070 M2-7069 M2-7068 M2-7067 M2-7066

33
 m

m

15
 m

m 20
 m

m

right left left leftright right

Scale 1:1
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T Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)
� Plate thickness: 1.0 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7078 M2-7078S T 8 (3/5) 1
M2-7079 M2-7079S T 6 mm 7 (3/4) 1

M2-7078

26
 m

m

M2-7079

23
 m

m

Y Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)
� Plate thickness: 1.0 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7080 M2-7080S Y 6 mm 8 (5/3) 1
M2-7081 M2-7081S Y 6 mm 6 (3/3) 1

M2-7080

25
 m

m

M2-7081

23
 m

m

Z Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)
� Plate thickness: 1.0 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7072 M2-7072S Z left 100° 7.5 mm 10 (4/6) 1
M2-7073 M2-7073S Z right 100° 7.5 mm 10 (4/6) 1
M2-7074 M2-7074S Z left 100° 7.5 mm 6 (3/3) 1
M2-7075 M2-7075S Z right 100° 7.5 mm 6 (3/3) 1
M2-7076 M2-7076S Z left 100° 7.5 mm 4 (2/2) 1
M2-7077 M2-7077S Z right 100° 7.5 mm 4 (2/2) 1

M2-7072M2-7076 M2-7074 M2-7073M2-7077 M2-7075

28
 m

m

15
 m

m 19
 m

m

Scale 1:1

12 mm
16 mm

13 mm

13 mm

right rightrightleft leftleft
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X Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)
� Plate thickness: 1.0 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7082 M2-7082S X 9 mm 6 1
M2-7083 M2-7083S X 12 mm 6 1
M2-7084 M2-7084S X 4 1

M2-7087 M2-7086

Art. No. STERILE Description Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7086 M2-7086S curved 121
M2-7087 M2-7087S curved  61

Orbital Rim Plates
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)	
� Plate thickness: 1.0 mm

48 mm

26 mm

M2-7085

H Plate
Compatible with screws A 1.2/1.5/1.8� Material: cpTi (ASTM F67)	
� Plate thickness: 1.0 mm

Art. No. STERILE Description Bar Holes Pieces / Pkg
M2-7085 M2-7085S H 4.5 mm 11 1

22
 m

m

13 mm

M2-7082 M2-7083

21
 m

m

24
 m

m

M2-7084

15
 m

m

12 mm

12 mm

15 mm

Scale 1:1
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1.2 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 4
� Material: Ti6Al4V (ASTM F136)

1.8 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 4
� Material: Ti6Al4V (ASTM F136)

Scale 2:1

A 1.2 mm

Length Art. No. STERILE Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
 3 mm M2-5214.03/1 M2-5214.03/1S 1 M2-5214.03 5
 4 mm M2-5214.04/1 M2-5214.04/1S 1 M2-5214.04 5
 5 mm M2-5214.05/1 M2-5214.05/1S 1 M2-5214.05 5
 6 mm M2-5214.06/1 M2-5214.06/1S 1 M2-5214.06 5
 7 mm M2-5214.07/1 M2-5214.07/1S 1 M2-5214.07 5
 8 mm M2-5214.08/1 M2-5214.08/1S 1 M2-5214.08 5
 9 mm M2-5214.09/1 M2-5214.09/1S 1 M2-5214.09 5
11 mm M2-5214.11/1 M2-5214.11/1S 1 M2-5214.11 5

1.5 SpeedTip Screws, HexaDrive 4
� Material: Ti6Al4V (ASTM F136)

A 1.5 mm

Length Art. No. STERILE Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
4 mm M2-5223.04/1 M2-5223.04/1S 1 M2-5223.04 5
5 mm M2-5223.05/1 M2-5223.05/1S 1 M2-5223.05 5
6 mm M2-5223.06/1 M2-5223.06/1S 1 M2-5223.06 5
7 mm M2-5223.07/1 M2-5223.07/1S 1 M2-5223.07 5
8 mm M2-5223.08/1 M2-5223.08/1S 1 M2-5223.08 5
9 mm M2-5223.09/1 M2-5223.09/1S 1 M2-5223.09 5

Length Art. No. STERILE Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
 3 mm M2-5234.03/1 M2-5234.03/1S 1 M2-5234.03 5
 4 mm M2-5234.04/1 M2-5234.04/1S 1 M2-5234.04 5
 5 mm M2-5234.05/1 M2-5234.05/1S 1 M2-5234.05 5
 6 mm M2-5234.06/1 M2-5234.06/1S 1 M2-5234.06 5
 7 mm M2-5234.07/1 M2-5234.07/1S 1 M2-5234.07 5
 8 mm M2-5234.08/1 M2-5234.08/1S 1 M2-5234.08 5
 9 mm M2-5234.09/1 M2-5234.09/1S 1 M2-5234.09 5
11 mm M2-5234.11/1 M2-5234.11/1S 1 M2-5234.11 5

1.5 Cortical Screws, HexaDrive 4
� Material: Ti6Al4V (ASTM F136)

Length Art. No. STERILE Pieces / Pkg Art. No. Pieces / Pkg
 3 mm M2-5224.03/1 M2-5224.03/1S 1 M2-5224.03 5
 4 mm M2-5224.04/1 M2-5224.04/1S 1 M2-5224.04 5
 5 mm M2-5224.05/1 M2-5224.05/1S 1 M2-5224.05 5
 6 mm M2-5224.06/1 M2-5224.06/1S 1 M2-5224.06 5
 7 mm M2-5224.07/1 M2-5224.07/1S 1 M2-5224.07 5
 8 mm M2-5224.08/1 M2-5224.08/1S 1 M2-5224.08 5
 9 mm M2-5224.09/1 M2-5224.09/1S 1 M2-5224.09 5
11 mm M2-5224.11/1 M2-5224.11/1S 1 M2-5224.11 5

A 1.5 mm

A 1.8 mm 
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Twist Drills A 1.0 mm (Core Hole 1.2 Screws)�

Twist Drills A 1.2 mm (Gliding Hole 1.2 Screws)

Scale 1:1

Art. No. STERILE Description Stop Length Shaft End Pieces / Pkg
M2-3012 M2-3012S 5 mm  35 mm Dental 1
M2-3022 M2-3022S 5 mm  48 mm Stryker J-Latch 1
M2-3032 M2-3032S 7 mm  37 mm Dental 1
M2-3042 M2-3042S 7 mm  50 mm Stryker J-Latch 1
M2-3052 M2-3052S 25 mm  55 mm Dental 1
M2-3062 M2-3062S 25 mm  68 mm Stryker J-Latch 1
M2-3382 M2-3382S for drill guide M2-2202 25 mm  99 mm Dental 1
M2-3392 M2-3392S for drill guide M2-2202 25 mm 112 mm Stryker J-Latch 1

Art. No. STERILE Description Stop Length Shaft End Pieces / Pkg
M2-3072 M2-3072S 25 mm  55 mm Dental 1
M2-3082 M2-3082S 25 mm  68 mm Stryker J-Latch 1
M2-3322 M2-3322S for drill guide M2-2202 25 mm  99 mm Dental 1
M2-3332 M2-3332S for drill guide M2-2202 25 mm 112 mm Stryker J-Latch 1

M2-3012

M2-3072

M2-3322

M2-3032

M2-3052

M2-3382

M2-3022

M2-3042

M2-3062

M2-3392

M2-3082

M2-3332
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Twist Drills A 1.2 mm (Core Hole 1.5 Screws)

Twist Drills A 1.5 mm (Gliding Hole 1.5 Screws)

Scale 1:1

Art. No. STERILE Description Stop Length Shaft End Pieces / Pkg
M2-3122 M2-3122S 5 mm  35 mm Dental 1
M2-3132 M2-3152S 5 mm  48 mm Stryker J-Latch 1
M2-3142 M2-3132S 7 mm  37 mm Dental 1
M2-3152 M2-3162S 7 mm  50 mm Stryker J-Latch 1
M2-3162 M2-3142S 25 mm  55 mm Dental 1
M2-3172 M2-3172S 25 mm  68 mm Stryker J-Latch 1
M2-3402 M2-3402S for drill guide M2-2202 25 mm  99 mm Dental 1
M2-3412 M2-3412S for drill guide M2-2202 25 mm 112 mm Stryker J-Latch 1

Art. No. STERILE Description Stop Length Shaft End Pieces / Pkg
M2-3182 M2-3182S 25 mm  55 mm Dental 1
M2-3192 M2-3192S 25 mm  68 mm Stryker J-Latch 1
M2-3342 M2-3342S for drill guide M2-2202 25 mm  99 mm Dental 1
M2-3352 M2-3352S for drill guide M2-2202 25 mm 112 mm Stryker J-Latch 1

M2-3122

M2-3182

M2-3142

M2-3162

M2-3402

M2-3342

M2-3412

M2-3352

M2-3132

M2-3152

M2-3172

M2-3192
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M2-3422

M2-3362

M2-3452

M2-3372

Twist Drills A 1.5 mm (Core Hole 1.8 Screws)

Twist Drills A 1.8 mm (Gliding Hole 1.8 Screws)

Scale 1:1

Art. No. STERILE Description Stop Length Shaft End Pieces / Pkg
M2-3212 M2-3212S 5 mm  35 mm Dental 1
M2-3222 M2-3222S 5 mm  48 mm Stryker J-Latch 1
M2-3232 M2-3232S 7 mm  37 mm Dental 1
M2-3242 M2-3242S 7 mm  50 mm Stryker J-Latch 1
M2-3252 M2-3252S 25 mm  55 mm Dental 1
M2-3262 M2-3262S 25 mm  68 mm Stryker J-Latch 1
M2-3422 M2-3422S for drill guide M2-2202 25 mm  99 mm Dental 1
M2-3452 M2-3452S for drill guide M2-2202 25 mm 112 mm Stryker J-Latch 1

Art. No. STERILE Description Stop Length Shaft End Pieces / Pkg
M2-3272 M2-3272S 25 mm  55 mm Dental 1
M2-3282 M2-3282S 25 mm  68 mm Stryker J-Latch 1
M2-3362 M2-3362S for drill guide M2-2202 25 mm  99 mm Dental 1
M2-3372 M2-3372S for drill guide M2-2202 25 mm 112 mm Stryker J-Latch 1

M2-3212

M2-3272

M2-3232

M2-3252

M2-3222

M2-3242

M2-3262

M2-3282
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Drill Guide
�

Depth Gauge
�

Screwdriver Handles
�

Screwdriver Blade

Scale 1:2

Art. No. System Size Length Pieces / Pkg
M2-2202 1.2–1.8 164 mm 1

Art. No. System Size Length Pieces / Pkg
M2-2250 1.2–2.3 153 mm 1

Art. No. Description Length Pieces / Pkg
M2-2001 type 2 (hand-driven small, AO coupling) 121 mm 1
M2-2003 type 1 (finger-driven, AO coupling) 121 mm 1

Art. No. Interface Description Length Pieces / Pkg
M2-2004  HD4 self-holding 80 mm 1

M2-2250

M2-2001 M2-2003

1:1
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Plate and Screw Holding Forceps

Plate Cutting Pliers
�

Scale 1:2

Art. No. Description Length Pieces / Pkg
M-2009 angled, small 150 mm 1
M-2019 angled, large 200 mm 1

Art. No. System Size Description Length Pieces / Pkg
M2-2114 t ≤ 1.3 mm 204 mm 1
A-2046 1.2–2.8 207 mm 1

M-2009

M-2019

M2-2114

A-2046



medartis.com

MODUS 2 Midface  |  29

Mesh Cutting Pliers

Plate Bending Pliers

Scale 1:2

Art. No. Description Length Pieces / Pkg
M2-2115 180 mm 1
M2-2870 curved left 127 mm 1

Art. No. System Size Description Length Pieces / Pkg
M2-2000 flat 152 mm 1
M2-2002 1.2–1.8 152 mm 1
M2-2012 1.2–1.8 with pin 140 mm 1

M2-2870

M2-2000 M2-2002

M2-2115

M2-2012
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Orbital Retractors

Elevator and Mesh Forming Instrument
�

Midface Model
�

Scale 1:2

Art. No. Description Length Pieces / Pkg
M2-2121 right 200 mm 1
M2-2122 left 200 mm 1
M2-2123 200 mm 1

Art. No. Length Pieces / Pkg
M2-2872 190 mm 1

Art. No. Description Length Pieces / Pkg
M2-2874 two pieces 101 mm 1

M2-2121

M2-2122

M2-2123
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